PORTWEST

T706 - WX3 Leaf Holster Pocket Trouser
Collection: WX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% GRS Recycled Polyester, 33% Cotton,
2% Elastane, 245g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Sustainability is the future and this is our first trouser that has all the
features you would except from Portwest with the added benefit of being
made in fully certified Recycled Polyester and BCI cotton.

WX3

Portwest WX3™ technical stretch workwear balances comfort, versatility
and aesthetics. Products are designed to the highest standards and offer a
solution for everyday activity and working environments. Constructed with
cutting edge fabrics giving superior abrasion resistance and exceptional all-
day comfort. Ingenious design solutions on fastenings and pocketing
systems give unrivalled fit and security.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and Features
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Design Patent

Standards - Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2 - Swing away tool pockets
- UKCA marked

- An improvement has been made to the current fit of the product

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- Bottom loading knee pad pockets

- Machine washable at 60°C
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T706BKR28
T706BKR30
T706BKR32
T706BKR33
T706BKR34
T706BKR36

T706BKR38
T706BKR40
T706BKR41
T706BKR42
T706BKR44
T706BKR46
T706BKR48

A X

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9060
0.9100
0.9280
0.9380
0.9340
0.9500
0.9780
0.9900
0.9940
1.0100
1.0360
1.0500
1.0560

Cubic(m?)
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542

EAN13

5036108357260
5036108357277
5036108357284
5036108357291
5036108357307
5036108357314
5036108357321
5036108357338
5036108357345
5036108357352
5036108357369
5036108357376
5036108357383

GTIN/DUN14

25036108845747
25036108845754
25036108845761
25036108845778
25036108845785
25036108845792
25036108845808
25036108845815
25036108845822
25036108845839
25036108845846
25036108845853
25036108845860




